Best 2 of

Racer Race 1 Race2 Race3 3
M Ebike Open 9/25/22 10/23/22 12/3/22
Sean Stafford 7 5 5
Jace Scholes 6 4 3
Hunter Hicks 5 3 4
Ryan Hilt 4 2 2
Braly Joy 3

Ryder Cook 1

Michael

Nicholson 0

W Ebike Open

Aubrey Adams 5

Mary Hildebrandt 4

M Ebike Cat 2/3

Chris Vesley 7 7 9
Caleb Davis 5 8
Bret Runion 5 3 4
Todd Chernesky 3 2 5
Zac Ramsey 1 1 6
Logan Rhodes 7
Khem Antes 6

Ike Moses 2 0 3
David Delgado 6

Bernard Caoile 4

12
10

R W o ©

e
w o

A O OO O N N 0 ©

Bonus* Total

1 13
1 11
1 10
1 7
3

1

0

5

4

1 17
13

1 10
1 9
1 8
-

6

1 6
6

4

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th

2-5
Place Starters

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th

DNF

*1 Bonus point awarded for participation in all
3 races

*1 point awarded for single starter if they finish

O O B N W »~ O

N W~ OO N

o

11+
Starters

w A 01 O N 00 ©



Matt Freitas 4 4 4 8th
Napoleon Dumo 2 2 2 9th
Mark Newton 1 1 1 10th
Kelvin Dancel 0 0 0
Patrick Ryan
Bryan Miller
Rick Dumo

Best 2
Racer Race 1 Race2 Race3 of3 Bonus* Total
M Pro/Open/Cat
1 9/24/22 10/22/22 12/3/22
Trace Wallin 5 7 7 14 1 15 1st
Greg Beilfuss 3 3 2 6 1 7 2nd(did all 3)
Hazen Cline 4 3 7 7 3rd
Mike Kennedy 6 6 6 4th
Shannon Boffeli 6 6 4th
Mike Moore 5 5 5 5th
Jeff Shafer 5 5 5 b5th
Scott Johnson 1 2 1 3 1 4 6th
Arthur Babcock 4 4 4  6th
Robert Mercer 4 4 4 6th
Bobby Acuna 2 2 2 Tth
Austin Boney 1 1 1 8th

W Pro/Open/Cat
1

Place

1st
3rd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

DNF

*1 Bonus point awarded for
participation in all 3 races

*1 point awarded for single starter if
they finish

2-5
Starters

O O O O O F~r N & W O

6-10
Starters

o O O r N W s~ o o1 N

11+
Starters

SO P N W b 01 O 00 N ©



Lisa Leonard
Jen Hanks
Brianna Boney

Angela Nelson

M Cat 2 15-39

William Smaltz

Anderson
Branch

Timothy Moody

Christian Waitzel

Alex Medina

Robert
Chernesky

Fonzo Peralta
David Carrillo
Craig Ross
Jax Redline

Gerardo Flores

M Cat 2 40+
Isaiah Jerez
David Myhre
Jeffrey Blazi
John Day

Chad Mickelson
Terry Steeves

Rick Rosales

IS

H O oo ©

0o

12

g o N o©

SN CEE N N N NN

17
13
10
10

g o N o©

[T N N O N

17
14
11
10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Robert Carlton
Steve Wright
Robert Myint

Tony Reed

Travis
Poechmann

Jim Parsons
Sergio Amezcua
Randy Patterson
Aristeo Olguin
Jorge Medina
Marlon Tecson
Robb Weinstock

Michael Wyrsta

W Cat 2

Michelle Bush

Constance
Myers

Katrina Stewart

Angela Atherly

M Cat 3 15+
Knox Whipple
Andrew Delgado
Gibson Estamo
Paul Preuss

Brad Harless

o O o o » O o o

w A 00 o N

N OO b~ N O

o OO o N

OO O O O O kP N W B»

10

16
13
11
10

o OO o N

O O O O O kP N W B»

11

17
14
12
10

7th
8th
8th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

1st

2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Vijay Singh
Mark Schmitz
David Carrillo
Matt Severson
Randall Dillon
Ron Mann
Ryan McCully
Greg Coleman
Emiliano Cruz
David Bickford
Rhyse Snyder
Marlon Tecson
Kevin Leicht
Nicholas Surran

David Foster

W Cat 3 15+

Constance
Myers

Bella Jerez

JR Boys 14 & U
Liam Aronhalt
Isaac Blazi
Brandon Aguilar
Isaiah Jerez Jr
Austin Rider

Alex Branch

o w » 00 O N

o O O O o

o O O B N O O o

12
10

N b N

o O O B N O N o

1 13
1 11

N BN

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st (was at
Finals)

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Kyler Ahlvers 2 2 2 6th

Brody Free 1 1 1 7th
David

Whetstone 0 0 0

JR Gils 14 & U

Kallie Stewart 5 5 5 1st
Lucy Branch 4 4 4 2nd

Allison Blazi 1 1 3rd



