Racer	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Best 2 of 3	Bonus*	Total		Place	2-5 Starters	6-10 Starters	11+ Starters	
M Ebike Open	9/25/22	10/23/22	12/3/22					1st	5	7		9
Sean Stafford	7	5	5	12	1	13	1st	2nd	4	6		8
Jace Scholes	6	4	3	10	1	11	2nd	3rd	3	5		7
Hunter Hicks	5	3	4	9	1	10	3rd	4th	2	4		6
Ryan Hilt	4	2	2	6	1	7	4th	5th	1	3		5
Braly Joy	3			3		3	5th	6th	0	2		4
Ryder Cook		1		1		1	6th	7th	0	1		3
Michael Nicholson	0			0		0		8th	0	0		2
								9th	0	0		1
W Ebike Open								DNF	0	0		0
Aubrey Adams		5		5		5		*1 Bonus point awarded for participation in all 3 races				
Mary Hildebrandt		4		4		4		*1 point awarded for single starter if they finish				
M Ebike Cat 2/3												_
Chris Vesley	7	7	9	16	1	17	1st					
Caleb Davis		5		13			2nd					
Bret Runion	5			9	1		3rd					
Todd Chernesky	3	2	5	8	1	9	4th					
Zac Ramsey	1	1	6	7	1	8	5th					
Logan Rhodes			7	7		7	6th					
Khem Antes	6			6		6	7th					
Ike Moses	2	0	3	5	1	6	7th					
David Delgado		6		6		6	7th					
Bernard Caoile	4			4		4	8th					

Matt Freitas		4		4	4	8th	
Napoleon Dumo			2	2	2	9th	
Mark Newton			1	1	1	10th	
Kelvin Dancel	0			0	0		
Patrick Ryan							
Bryan Miller							
Rick Dumo							

Racer	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Best 2 of 3	Bonus*	Total		Place	2-5 Starters	6-10 Starters	11+ Starters
M Pro/Open/Cat		10/22/22									
Trace Wallin	5	7	7	14	1	15	1st	1st	5	7	9
Greg Beilfuss	3	3	2	6	1	7	2nd (did all 3)	3rd	3	5	7
Hazen Cline	4		3	7		7	3rd	2nd	4	6	8
Mike Kennedy		6		6		6	4th	4th	2	4	6
Shannon Boffeli				6		6	4th	5th	1	3	5
Mike Moore		5		5		5	5th	6th	0	2	4
Jeff Shafer			5	5		5	5th	7th	0	1	3
Scott Johnson	1	2	1	3	1	4	6th	8th	0	0	2
Arthur Babcock		4		4		4	6th	9th	0	0	1
Robert Mercer			4	4		4	6th	DNF	0	o	0
Bobby Acuna	2			2		2	7th	*1 Bonus point awarded for participation in all 3 races			
Austin Boney		1		1		1	8th	*1 point awarded for single starter if they finish			
W Pro/Open/Cat											

Lisa Leonard		5	4	9		9	1st			
Jen Hanks			5	5	5	5	2nd			
Brianna Boney		4		4		4	3rd			
Angela Nelson		0		<b>-</b>			4th			
Angela Nelson		U					701			
M Cat 2 15-39										
William Smaltz	5	7		12		12	1st			
Anderson Branch	3	5		8		8	2nd			
Timothy Moody	4	3		7		7	3rd			
Christian Waitzel		6		6		6	4th			
Alex Medina				5		5	5th			
Robert Chernesky		4		4		4	6th			
Fonzo Peralta	2	2		4		4	6th			
David Carrillo			4	4		4	6th			
Craig Ross	1		3	4		4	6th			
Jax Redline				2		2	7th			
Gerardo Flores		1		1		1	8th			
M Cat 2 40+										
Isaiah Jerez	9	8		17		17	1st			
David Myhre	6	7	4	13	1	14	2nd			
Jeffrey Blazi	5	5	5	10	1	11	3rd			
John Day	4		6	10		10	4th			
Chad Mickelson		9		9		9	5th			
Terry Steeves	8			8		8	6th			
Rick Rosales	7	0		7		7	7th			

		7	7		7	7th	
		7					
3		3	6		6	8th	
2	4		6		6	8th	
	6		6		6	8th	
0	2	2	4		4	9th	
0	3		3		3	10th	
0	1	1	2		2	11th	
1			1		1	12th	
0			0		0		
0			0		0		
0			0		0		
0			0		0		
	0		0		0		
5	5	1	10	1	11	1st	
4	0		4		4	2nd	
	4		4		4	2nd	
0			0		0		
7	9	7	16	1	17	1st	
6	7	5	13	1		2nd	
		6					
		-					
		4		1			
	0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0	2 4 6 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4	3 3 2 4 6 0 2 2 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	3   3   6     2   4   6     6   6   6     0   2   2   4     0   3   3   3     0   1   1   2     1   1   1   1     0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0     5   5   1   10     4   0   4   4     4   4   4   4     0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0     5   5   1   10     4   4   4   4     4   4   4   4     6   7   5   13     5   4   6   11     4   6   10	3   3   6     2   4   6     6   6   6     0   2   2   4     0   3   3   3     0   1   1   2     1   1   1   1     0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0     5   5   1   10   1     4   0   4   4   4     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     7   9   7   16   1     6   7   5   13   1     6   7   5   13   1     1   4   6   11   1     4   6   11   1     4   6   11   1	3   3   6   6     2   4   6   6     6   6   6   6     0   2   2   4   4     0   3   3   3   3     0   1   1   2   2     1   1   1   1   1     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0     0   0   0   0   0  <	3

Vijay Singh		8		8		8	5th			
Mark Schmitz	2	3	3	6	1	7	6th			
David Carrillo	1	5		6		6	7th			
Matt Severson				2		2	8th			
Randall Dillon		0		1		1	9th			
Ron Mann	0	0		0		0				
Ryan McCully	0	0		0		0				
Greg Coleman	0			0		0				
Emiliano Cruz										
David Bickford		0								
Rhyse Snyder		0								
Marlon Tecson		0								
Kevin Leicht		0								
Nicholas Surran		0								
David Foster										
W Cat 3 15+										
Constance Myers				1		1	1st (was at Finals)			
Bella Jerez		1				1	2nd			
JR Boys 14 & U										
Liam Aronhalt	7	5	5	12	1	13	1st			
Isaac Blazi	6	4	4	10	1	11	2nd			
Brandon Aguilar	5		3	8		8	3rd			
Isaiah Jerez Jr	4	3		7		7	4th			
Austin Rider	3		1	4		4	5th			
Alex Branch	0	2		2		2	6th			

Kyler Ahlvers			2	2	2	6th		
Brody Free		1		1	1	7th		
David Whetstone	0			0	0			
JR Gils 14 & U								
Kallie Stewart		5		5	5	1st		
Lucy Branch		4		4	4	2nd		
Allison Blazi				1	1	3rd		